
+44 (0)1638 716101
info@camdenboss.com
www.camdenboss.com

We operate a constant improvement policy, 
our products are subject to change without notice.

Ver 1.0
Iss 2

UNIVERSAL ENCLOSURES

E L E C T R O N I C S  &  E N C LO S U R ES

12

19'' 
CABINETS

HAND 
HELD 

CASES

HEAVY 
DUTY 

ENCLOSURES

DIN 
RAIL

BOXES

INTERFACE
SUPPORTS

CONTROL 
STATIONS

DIECAST 
& METAL 

BOXES

DESKTOP &
INSTRUMENT 

CASES

POTTING 
BOXES

19"
ENCLOSURES

CUSTOM 
SIZED

ENCLOSURES

CUSTOM
SERVICES

DEVELOPMENT
BOARD

ENCLOSURES

UNIVERSAL
ENCLOSURES

83 Series Plastic Flanged Cases

Multi-purpose flanged enclosure designed for wall-mounting or 
surface mount devices.

• 	 Suitable for measuring instruments, communication device,  	
    controller etc.
•  Lid and base moulded in flame resistant ABS.
•  Lid mounted by four M3 machine screws.
•  Excellent properties for machining.
•  Available in 18 sizes in white & dark grey, UL94-V0.

 DARK GREY
CUE8301DG
CUE8307DG  
CUE8308DG
CUE8309DG
CUE8310DG
CUE8311DG
CUE8312DG
CUE8313DG
CUE8314DG
CUE8315DG
CUE8316DG
CUE8317DG
CUE8318DG
CUE8319DG
CUE8320DG
CUE8321DG
CUE8322DG
CUE8323DG

LENGTH
70mm
111mm
127mm
127mm
127mm
150mm
150mm
100mm
100mm
190mm
190mm
250mm
250mm
155.6mm
155.6mm
205.6mm
205.6mm
205.6mm

WIDTH
35.4mm
45.6mm
70.6mm
70.6mm
70.6mm
65.5mm
65.5mm
80.6mm
80.6mm
86mm
86mm
110.3mm
110.3mm
125.6mm
125.6mm
125.6mm
125.6mm
125.6mm

SPECIFICATION
Materials

Operating temperature
Standard colours 
Standard unit includes:

Lid & base high impact ABS- UL94-V0

-10°C to +60°C 
Off white & dark grey
Lid and Base,
Nickel plated screw 

OFF-WHITE
CUE8301WH
CUE8307WH
CUE8308WH
CUE8309WH
CUE8310WH
CUE8311WH
CUE8312WH
CUE8313WH
CUE8314WH
CUE8315WH
CUE8316WH
CUE8317WH
CUE8318WH
CUE8319WH
CUE8320WH
CUE8321WH
CUE8322WH
CUE8323WH

NB: Length includes flange

SIZE
1
7 
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

HEIGHT
22mm
27.5mm
20.5mm
35.5mm
50.5mm
25.5mm
50mm
23.5mm
43.5mm
35mm
60mm
45mm
75mm
25mm
45mm
25mm
45mm
65mm


