UNIVERSAL ENCLOSURES

83 Series Plastic Flanged Cases

Multi-purpose flanged enclosure designed for wall-mounting or surface mount devices.

- Suitable for measuring instruments, communication device, controller etc.
- · Lid and base moulded in flame resistant ABS.
- · Lid mounted by four M3 machine screws.
- · Excellent properties for machining.
- · Available in 18 sizes in white & dark grey, UL94-V0.

TAKACHI	

SPECIFICATION	
Materials	Lid & base high impact ABS- UL94-V0
Operating temperature	-10°C to +60°C
Standard colours	Off white & dark grey
Standard unit includes:	Lid and Base,
	Nickel plated screw

SIZE	DARK GREY	OFF-WHITE	LENGTH	WIDTH	HEIGHT
1	CUE8301DG	CUE8301WH	70mm	35.4mm	22mm
7	CUE8307DG	CUE8307WH	111mm	45.6mm	27.5mm
8	CUE8308DG	CUE8308WH	127mm	70.6mm	20.5mm
9	CUE8309DG	CUE8309WH	127mm	70.6mm	35.5mm
10	CUE8310DG	CUE8310WH	127mm	70.6mm	50.5mm
11	CUE8311DG	CUE8311WH	150mm	65.5mm	25.5mm
12	CUE8312DG	CUE8312WH	150mm	65.5mm	50mm
13	CUE8313DG	CUE8313WH	100mm	80.6mm	23.5mm
14	CUE8314DG	CUE8314WH	100mm	80.6mm	43.5mm
15	CUE8315DG	CUE8315WH	190mm	86mm	35mm
16	CUE8316DG	CUE8316WH	190mm	86mm	60mm
17	CUE8317DG	CUE8317WH	250mm	110.3mm	45mm
18	CUE8318DG	CUE8318WH	250mm	110.3mm	75mm
19	CUE8319DG	CUE8319WH	155.6mm	125.6mm	25mm
20	CUE8320DG	CUE8320WH	155.6mm	125.6mm	45mm
21	CUE8321DG	CUE8321WH	205.6mm	125.6mm	25mm
22	CUE8322DG	CUE8322WH	205.6mm	125.6mm	45mm
23	CUE8323DG	CUE8323WH	205.6mm	125.6mm	65mm

NB: Length includes flange

UNIVERSAL ENCLOSURES

> HAND HELD CASES

HEAVY DUTY ENCLOSURES

> DIN RAIL BOXES

INTERFACE

CONTROL STATIONS

DIECAST & METAL BOXES

DESKTOP & INSTRUMENT CASES

POTTING BOXES

ENCLOSURES

19" CABINETS

DEVELOPMENT BOARD ENCLOSURES

> CUSTOM SIZED ENCLOSURES

> > CUSTOM